Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 10.09.2023

Fun Herren
Rang Nr Name
1. 148 Muggler Remo (1996, Thal)
2. 259 Spiess Robin (1998, Lichingen)
3. 261 Neff Lukas (1995, Thal)
4. 228 Ghorbani Mostafa (2003, Grub SG)
5. 249 Schober Sandro (1995, Thal)
6. 237 Disch Yorick (2003, Seewis-Schmittten)

Team

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / VC
Surses
Bischibikes/kopierpa
pier.ch

Blitz AG Trek Factory
Racing

Bischibikes
Kopierpapier.ch
Team Signer / RV
Altenrhein

Drift Bike Racing
Team SUI

1
00:22.7

00:23.4

00:22.7

00:23.2

00:225

00:23.1

03:17.0

03:17.4

03:17.1

03:39.3

03:17.3

03:23.6

3
10:29.6

10:273

11:04.7

11:276

11:459

12:356

4
10:56.5

10:58.0

11:46.5

12:07.2

12:31.3

13:45.1

5
11:30.7

11:313

12:39.2

12:514

13:10.1

14:454

6
10:46.8

10:48.1

12:37.0

12:385

13:04.7

14:16.0

Gesamt

47:233

47:254

51:47.2

53:07.0

54:11.8

59:08.8



